
Sr. No. Roll Nos. W-2022 

1 

2 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to your 
respective classes soon. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
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14 
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16 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 

28 

5501023 

5501024 

5501025 

5501026 

5501027 

5501028 

5501029 

5501030 

5501031 

5501032 

5501033 

5501034 

5501035 

5501036 

5501037 

5501038 

5501039 

5501040 

5501041 

5501042 

5501043 

5501044 

5501045 

5501046 

5501047 

5501048 

5501049 

5501050 

Semester End Examination Winter 2022 Result 
MBA Sem-i (Regular and Ex-Students) 

Marks out of 700 

508 

567 

438 

411* 

467* 

418* 

267 

418 

457* 

275 

499 

S08 

504 

541 

356 

484 

530 

456 

505 

477 

470 

417* 

485* 

467 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

245 

352 

354 

411* 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

1 

|MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.5, MBC 1.6, MBSF 

1.2 

MBC 1.3 

Failed Subject Code/s 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.5, MBC 1.6, MBSF 

1.2 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1,6 

ALL SUBJECTS 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.5, MBC 1.6 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.5, MBC 1.6, MBSF 1.2 
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46 

45 

46 

47 

48 
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50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

5501051 

S501052 

5501053 

5501054 

5501055 
5501056 

5501057 

5501058 

5501059 

5501060 

5501061 

5501062 

5501063 

5501064 

5501065 

5501066 

5501067 

5501068 

5501069 

5501070 

5501071 

5501072 

5501073 

5501074 

5501075 

5501076 

5501077 

5501078 

5501079 

5501080 

5501081 

5501082 

5501083 

5501084 

409* 

405* 

427* 

537 

393* 

439 

462* 

448* 

376 

522 

446* 

306 

466+ 

404* 

544 

497 

521 

440* 

247 

406* 

406* 

534 

459* 

396* 

447 

474 

368 

396* 

406 

375* 

400 

423* 

377* 

377 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

2 

MBC 1.3, MBC 1.6, MBSF 1.2 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.6, MBSF 1.2 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4, MBC 1.6, MBSF 
1.2 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1,3 

(NAGPUR) 



63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

5501085 

5501086 

G.S.CUlg 

5501087 

5501088 

5501089 

5501090 

5501091 

Hathaley 
Chief Controller, Examination 

cipal 

388 

401 

353 

361 

316 

335 

377 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

ABSENT 

FAIL 

3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.6 

MBC 1.6 

MBC 1.3 

Controller of Examinations 

Contrel: 

Nugyur. 
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